GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL Office of the Principal



JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE

JHARGRAM, WEST BENGAL - 721507

Ph: +91 3221 255022, 258700 (Fax) Website: https://jrc.ac.in

Criterion 5: Student Support and Progression

Criterion 5.2: Student Progression

5.2.2.1 Number of students qualifying in competitive examination

- Link for the overview
- Link for the Supporting Document

OFFICER - IN - CHARGE
JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE

Dr. Debnarayan Roy, Principal (W.B.S.E.S),

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal



JHARGRAM RAJ COLLEGE

JHARGRAM, WEST BENGAL - 721507

Ph: +91 3221 255022, 258700 (Fax) Website: https://jrc.ac.in

Jhargram Raj College